MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

SPORTS TEAM

4010 Randolph Road

Silver Spring, MD 20902

FALL 2013 REGULAR CO REC SOFTBALL
THURSDAY WHEATON REGIONAL NORTH DIVISION
	TEAM #
	TEAM NAME
	MANAGER
	PHONE #

	1
	WEVE GONE TO PLAID
	BLAIR CONNELLY
	203-667-2158

	2
	CAPITAL VIEW SIDEWALKS
	GEORGE GONZALEZ
	323-573-0574

	3
	INGLORIOUS BATTERS
	PHILLIP GREEN
	856-362-0921

	4
	TERPSYS
	ANDREW LEISHEAR
	301-370-8938

	5
	CHEAP SEATS
	MAURA LONG
	301-520-9886

	6
	SPLAINE SECURITY
	SAM SPLAINE
	301-942-6262

	7
	THE CHILL
	CHARLIE STOUTE
	240-499-4188

	8
	STOP THE INSANITY
	STEPHANIE WEAVER
	301-974-5417

	9
	HAPPY HOUR
	CAROL ANN PISCIOTTA
	240-355-8919



SECOND TEAM LISTED IS HOME

Thursday, Sept 5, 2013
6pm
3 vs 6  WR #2
 
7pm
1 vs 8  WR #2 
 
8pm
4 vs 5  WR #2
 
9pm
2 vs 7  WR #2
  
Bye
9

Thursday, Sept 12, 2013
6pm
5 vs 3  WR #2 
 
7pm
7 vs 1  WR #2
 
8pm
6 vs 2  WR #2 
 
9pm
8 vs 9  WR #2 
  
Bye
4

Thursday, Sept 19, 2013
6pm
4 vs 7  WR #2 
 
7pm
2 vs 9  WR #2 
 
8pm
3 vs 8  WR #2 
 
9pm
5 vs 6  WR #2 
  
Bye 
1

Thursday, Sept 26, 2013
6pm
9 vs 1  WR #2 
 
7pm
6 vs 4  WR #2 
 
8pm
8 vs 2  WR #2 
 
9pm
7 vs 3  WR #2 
  
Bye
5

Thursday, Oct 3, 2013
6pm
7 vs 6  WR #2 
 
7pm
5 vs 8  WR #2 
 
8pm
4 vs 9  WR #2 
 
9pm
3 vs 1  WR #2 
  
Bye
2




Thursday, Oct 10, 2013
6pm

1 vs 2  WR #2 



TMS

7pm

9 vs 3  WR #2 
T

8pm

4 vs 8  WR #2
9pm

7 vs 5  WR #2
Bye

6

Thursday, Oct 17, 2013
6pm

5 vs 1  WR #2  
7pm

6 vs 9  WR #2  
8pm

4 vs 2  WR #2  
Thursday, Oct 24, 2013- make ups or playoffs
Thursday, Oct 31, 2013 – make ups or playoffs

Thursday, Nov 7, 2013 – make ups or playoffs

WINNING TEAMS EMAIL SCORES
Playoffs - Top 5 in single elimination
League Director:  Andy Fish - 240-777-6873

Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov

Inclement Weather #: 240-777-6889 (After 9pm)

